
Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U11 Male Venue Saffron Date 24th June 2018

Time Event NS P S O T Q F

U11 Male A Archie Clarke Michael WintermanLLOYD BLACKMANThomas Auty Sam Williams

2 11.45 Saff 32.1 BRAT 31.56 Corby 22.95 Bic 17.06 Tam 16.15 3 5 4 6 2

Howler B Dylan Gargett Matin Olfatzadeh TOBI SALAU Robson Matthews

BRAT 25.74 Saff 21.91 Corby 20.86 Bic 14.07 3 6 4 5

U11 Male A Braedon Welsh Christopher Pami Kyle Rayson Niklas Van MourikTOBI SALAU

14 12.30 Tam 3.64 Saff 3.38 Bic 3.29 BRAT 2.98 Corby 2.89 4 3 2 5 6

Long Jump B Pit 1 Oisin Au Nathan Mills Finn Garside LLOYD BLACKMANRobson Matthews

Tam 3.51 Saff 3.18 BRAT 2.89 Corby 2.38 Bic 2.24 2 4 3 5 6

U11 Male A Samuel Tansey FINN SINGER Jesse Bradley Michael WintermanThomas Auty

33 2.00 Saff 1.53.7 Corby 1.55.0 Tam 2.00.8 BRAT 2.04.4 Bic 2.14.6 2 3 5 6 4

600m B Cahan Frost Niklas Van MourikIsaac Hendon Sam Williams

Saff 2.07.0 BRAT 2.11.7 Bic 2.22.2 Tam 2.23.3 4 5 6 3

U11 Male A Oisin Au Kyle Rayson Archie Clarke Dylan Gargett LLOYD BLACKMAN

61 3.20 Tam 11.4 Bic 11.7 Saff 11.8 BRAT 12.7 Corby 12.8 5 3 2 4 6

75m B Braedon Welsh TOBI SALAU Nathan Toon Finn Garside Isaac Hendon

Tam 11.4 Corby 12.1 Saff 12.3 BRAT 12.6 Bic 13.4 2 3 5 4 6

Non Scoring

Jacob Hill Dylan Gargett Matin Olfatzadeh

34 2.05 U11 Male A NS 35 103 33

Saff 2.08.4 BRAT 2.16.6 Saff 2.23.2

600m B NS

FINN SINGER Michael WintermanRobson MatthewsMichael Winterman

62 3.25 U11 Male A NS 440 104 130 104

Corby 11.5 BRAT 13.2 Bic 13.5 BRAT 14

75m B NS

A  

B  

A  

B  

6 Total Points 25 32 25 41 33

Match Position 4 3 4 6 1 2 6 6
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U11 Female Venue Saffron Date 24th June 2018

Time Event P S O T Q F

U11 Female A Ruby Smith Isabelle Webb Anaya WroblewskiNiamh Austin RENNE LLOYD

3 11.45 BRAT 16.54 Bic 16.38 Saff 15.33 Harb 14.44 Corby 14.19 5 6 2 3 4

Howler B Aisha Redhead DIXIE BLUE FISHERElsie Jacobs Alba Smith-Pena

Harb 14.13 Corby 12.52 Bic 11.9 BRAT 11.39 4 3 5 6

U11 Female A Freya Cole Isabelle Webb Amy Aldridge ELISA MAYS Aisha Redhead Anya Watson

29 1.50 Tam 2.05.3 Bic 2.05.3 Saff 2.07.9 Corby 2.12.6 Harb 2.22.5 BRAT 2.28.2 5 1 3 2 4 6

600m B Jasmine Hendon Alba Smith-Pena

Bic 2.07.3 BRAT 2.23.3 Tam 2.29.3 6 5 4

U11 Female A Jessica Garside Emily Gibson RENNE LLOYD Aisha Redhead Alba Smith-Pena

44 2.10 Bic 3.37 Saff 3.08 Corby 2.82 Harb 2.71 BRAT 2.62 6 2 4 3 5

Long Jump B Pit 2 Anaya WroblewskiElsie Jacobs Niamh Austin Ruby Smith

Saff 2.83 Bic 2.79 Harb 2.6 BRAT 2.56 5 3 4 6

U11 Female A Niamh Austin RENNE LLOYD Emily Gibson Jessica Garside Freya Cole Anya Watson

58 3.10 Harb 11.3 Corby 11.8 Saff 12.0 Bic 12.3 Tam 12.8 BRAT 13.7 3 1 5 6 4 2

75m B Niome Williams Jasmine Hendon Freya Cole Ruby Smith

Saff 12.5 Bic 12.6 Tam 13.3 BRAT 13.9 5 3 6 4

Non Scoring

Niome Williams

30 1.55 U11 Female A NS 27

Saff 2.13.7

600m B NS

59 3.15 U11 Female A NS

75m  B NS

A  

B  

A  

B  

Relays

Bicester Tamworth BRAT Saffron AC

81 4.50 U11 Fem/Male A Bic 65.7 Tam 66.0 BRAT 70.4 Saff 73.9

1 Jessica Garside William Newman Dylan Gargett Matin Olfatzadeh

4 x 100m Mixed 2 Isabelle Webb Eva Watkins Anya Watson Emily Gibson

B 3 Thomas Auty Freya Cole Alba Smith-Pena Niome Williams

4 Kyle Rayson Breadon Welsh Finn Garside Archie Clarke

7 Total Points 39 24 19 24 29 16

Match Position 1 3 5 3 2 6 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U13 Male Venue Saffron Date 24th June 2018

Time Event NS P S O T Q F

U13 Male A Alexander SamuelSAMMY LOK Fintan Dowling

5 12.00 Saff 1.42 Corby 1.35 BRAT 1.10 4 5 6

High Jump B

U13 Male A Hal Eastwood WILLIAM RONALDToby Wooton Ryan Butler Jacob Gough Stephen Matthews

12 12.20 Harb 2.29.9 Corby 2.31.2 Tam 2.34.0 Saff 2.34.1 Bic 2.57.1 BRAT 3.10.4 2 1 5 6 3 4

800m B Sami Singer Herbert Beckwith 

Bic 2.49.8 Corby 2.51.8 6 5

U13 Male A Zac Humphries Gerrard Pami SAMMY LOK Django La Porte

15 12.35 BRAT 12.7 Saff 12.8 Corby 15.0 Bic 16.2 3 6 4 5

75m hurdles B Jaydon Shaw

Saff 12.9 6

U13 Male A Ryan Butler Jacob Gough SAMMY LOK Solomon HumphriesGillie Smith

24 1.00 Saff 23.42 Bic 22.07 Corby 21.15 BRAT 18.66 Harb 13.32 5 3 4 2 6

Javelin B Morgan Hill Lewis Standage Adam Sharratt

BRAT 13.06 Bic 9.91 Saff 4.31 5 6 4

U13 Male A FABIAN POWELL Zac Humphries Jaydon Shaw Jacob Williams Gillie Smith Lewis Standage

41 2.25 Corby 12.7 BRAT 14.0 Saff 14.1 Tam 15.6 Harb 16.0 Bic 18.0 1 5 6 2 4 3

100m B BRANDON JESSOPRobert Wardlaw Alex Royle Fintan Dowling Luca Fabri

Corby 14.4 Saff 14.5 Harb 14.5 BRAT 15.4 Bic 16.4 2 3 6 4 5

U13 Male A Jacob Gough Ryan Butler Hal Eastwood RUBEN FERMANDESSolomon Humphries

52 2.40 Bic 6.60 Saff 5.64 Harb 5.50 Corby 5.18 BRAT 4.41 6 2 3 4 5

Shot B Luca Fabri Jamie Callaghan Ibai Smith-GonzalezAdam Sharratt

Bic 4.84 BRAT 4.41 Harb 3.41 Saff 2.46 6 5 4 3

U13 Male A FABIAN POWELL Gerrard Pami Zac Humphries Jacob Williams Hal Eastwood Django La Porte

64 3.20 Corby 4.34 Saff 4.33 BRAT 4.26 Tam 3.80 Harb 3.72 Bic 3.31 1 4 6 2 5 3

Long Jump B Zach Seaton Tom Hayes BRANDON JESSOPOliver Webb Jacob Gosnall

Saff 3.70 Harb 3.62 Corby 3.56 Bic 3.25 BRAT 3.06 3 2 4 5 6

U13 Male A FABIAN POWELL Robert Wardlaw Luca Bradley Tom Hayes Fintan Dowling Oliver Webb

70 3.50 Corby 26.5 Saff 29.8 Tam 30.3 Harb 31.6 BRAT 31.7 Bic 32.2 1 2 6 3 5 4

200m B Alexander SamuelBrandon Jessop Jacob Gosnall Jacob Williams Gillie Smith Sami Singer

Saff 29.7 Corby 29.8 BRAT 30.7 Tam 31.2 Harb 32.6 Bic 33.6 1 4 5 2 6 3

U13 Male A Luca Bradley Morgan Hill CHARLES TODD Tom Hayes Josh Pegg Django La Porte

73 4.20 Tam 5.10.8 BRAT 5.14.5 Corby 5.33.8 Harb 5.41.5 Saff 5.51.8 Bic 5.59.5 1 5 4 3 2 6

1500m B Ibai Smith-GonzalezJamie Callaghan Lewis Standage

Harb 6.07.1 BRAT 6.51.0 Bic 7.39.0 4 5 6

U13 Male A

78 4.20

Discus B

Relays

Corby Saffron AC BRAT Harborough Bicester

85 5.10 U13 Male Corby 56.1 Saff 58.6 BRAT 59.8 Harb 59.9 Bic 62.9 2 4 6 3 5

1 Ruben Fernandes Alexander Samuel Fintan Dowling Hal Eastwood Django La Porte

4 x 100m 2 BRANDON JESSOPGerrard Pami Morgan Hill Gillie Smith Sami Singer

3 SAMMY LOK Zach Seaton Jacob Gosnall Tom Hayes Luca Fabri

4 Fabrian Powell Jaydon Shaw Zac Humphries Alex Royle Oliver Webb

Officials Points 14 14 10 6 8

11 Total Points 63 75 79 52 84 23

Match Position 4 3 2 5 1 6 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U13 Female Venue Saffron Date 24th June 2018

Time Event P S O T Q F

U13 Female A Poppy Adkin Zennor Coombs Imogen Cox Isla O'Connor

1 11.45 Saff 5.13.8 Corby 5.26.7 Bic 5.59.6 BRAT 6.05.3 4 3 5 6

1500m B Eve Rowley Anna Joliffe Poppy Close

Saff 5.26.2 Bic 5.28.9 BRAT 6.18.7 5 4 6

U13 Female A Libby Doyle Hollie Offord ERIN MCCLYMONTFlorence Smith

11 12.15 Saff 13.2 Bic 14.1 Corby 16.2 Harb 16.6 5 4 3 6

70m hurdles B Alesha Williams Jennifer CritchleyAmber Dowman

Saff 13.7 Bic 15.0 Harb 18.1 5 4 6

U13 Female A Lottie McLaren SOFIA BARRETT Jennifer CritchleyAbbey Hurley Zoe Morgan-WilliamsAnya McBean

25 1.15 Tam 2.30.4 Corby 2.39.0 Bic 2.40.3 BRAT 2.50.3 Harb 2.53.6 Saff 3.00.8 4 3 5 2 1 6

800m B Eve Aston Annie Boonham Katie Groves

Saff 2.45.1 Tam 2.49.4 Bic 3.12.4 4 6 5

U13 Female A Monique James-ThomasLottie McLaren Charlotte KavanaghAlesha Williams

31 1.40 BRAT 1.30 Tam 1.20 Bic 1.20 Saff 1.20 4 6 3 5

High Jump B

U13 Female A Rebecca Calme Isla Bohannon Josie Williams Saoirse Au CHOLE HINCHCLIFFEAmber Dowman

35 2.10 Saff 14.1 Bic 14.1 BRAT 14.2 Tam 14.7 Corby 14.8 Harb 16.4 5 4 2 1 6 3

100m B Tavia Jamieson-BluntLily Smith Francesca Wattis SCARLETT BLACKMANkatie Groves

Saff 14.4 BRAT 14.5 Tam 14.9 Corby 15.5 Bic 15.8 2 5 3 6 4

U13 Female A

38 1.50

Discus B

U13 Female A Lily Smith Saoirse Au Poppy Adkin Hollie Offord Zoe Morgan-WilliamsHONOR S-COTTON

56 2.50 BRAT 4.19 Tam 4.04 Saff 3.98 Bic 3.80 Harb 3.63 Corby 3.34 3 6 1 2 4 5

Long Jump B Josie Williams Sophie Gordon Annie Boonham Emily Horring Florence Smith ERIN MCCLYMONT

BRAT 4.01 Saff 3.51 Tam 3.44 Bic 3.39 Harb 3.23 Corby 3.12 3 6 1 2 5 4

U13 Female A Lottie McLaren Libby Doyle Charlotte KavanghHONOR S-COTTONRuby Morais TriggFlorence Smith

63 3.35 Tam 29.1 Saff 30.5 Bic 31.2 Corby 32.5 BRAT 34.0 Harb 34.0 4 2 3 1 5 6

200m B SOFIA BARRET Annie Boonham Yasmin Sakour Freya McGinlay May Smith

Corby 30.0 Tam 31.4 Saff 31.9 Bic 32.8 BRAT 33.0 3 2 6 4 5

U13 Female A Monique James-ThomasFreya McGinlay Morgan ParkinsonSCARLETT BLACKMANZoe Morgan-Williams

65 3.30 BRAT 7.82 Bic 6.49 Saff 5.16 Corby 5.16 Harb 4.69 5 6 3 2 4

Shot B Ellen Costello Isla Bohannon CHOLE HINCHCLIFFEIzzy Toone Amber Dowman

BRAT 5.54 Bic 4.80 Corby 4.70 Saff 4.68 Harb 2.80 5 6 4 2 3

U13 Female A Poppy Adkin Emily Horring Ellen Costello ERIN MCCLYMONT

79 4.20 Saff 18.99 Bic 16.65 BRAT 8.69 Corby 7.72 5 4 3 6

Javelin B Jennifer CritchleyMay Smith Morgan Parkinson

Bic 12.73 BRAT 5.89 Saff 4.96 6 5 4

Relays

Saffron AC BRAT Tamworth Corby Bicester Harborough

82 4.55 U13 Female Saff 57.8 BRAT 58.0 Tam 58.4 Corby 58.6 Bic 59 Harb 62.9 2 5 3 1 6 4

1 Rebecca Calme Lily Smith Lottie McLaren Chloe Hinchcliffe Charlotte Kavangh Florence Smith

4 x 100m 2 Tavia Jamieson-BluntJosie Williams Francesca Wattis Erin McClymont Hollie Offord Niamh Austin

3 Izzy Toone Monique James-ThomasAnnie Boonham HONOR S COTTONFreya McGinlay Amber Dowman

4 Libby Doyle Ruby Morais Trigg Saoirse Au Dilys Burden Isla Bohannon Zoe Morgan-Williams

Officials Points 14 14 10 6 8

11 Total Points 88 81 53 26 95 47.0

Match Position 2 3 4 6 1 5 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U15 Male Venue Saffron Date 24th June 2018

Time Event NS P S O T Q F

U15 Male A ELLIOTT POWELL Lucas Dixon Jahiem Obazee Sam Rayson Reuben Kite

6 12.00 Corby 5.27 Saff 4.45 Harb 4.29 Bic 4.25 BRAT 3.72 3 2 6 4 5

Long Jump B Marcus Wright COOPER GEERE Ben Groves Henry Williamson

Saff 4.35 Corby 4.25 Bic 4.21 Harb 3.17 4 5 3 6

U15 Male A Noah Smith MAX RANSON Oran Au

16 12.40 Harb 2.22.8 Corby 2.29.5 Tam 2.30.1 5 6 4

800m B Joeseph O'ConnellJOSEPH LOK

Harb 2.22.7 Corby 2.39.4 5 6

U15 Male A Marcus Wright Sam Rayson

20 1.05 Saff 13.8 Bic 14.5 5 6

80m hurdles B

U15 Male A Zeibeg Jille Ben Groves Kai Lindsay Harry Champion

22 1.00 Saff 8.05 Bic 7.03 BRAT 6.64 Harb 4.10 5 4 3 6

Shot B Zacharia Singer Oliver Brown

Bic 6.73 BRAT 4.24 6 5

U15 Male A Michael Cadle Zeibeg Jille JOSEPH LOK Noah Smith

39 1.50 Bic 17.36 Saff 15.59 Corby 12.12 Harb 12.08 6 4 3 5

Javelin B

U15 Male A ELLIOTT POWELL Marcel MutambudziSam Cotton Jahiem Obazee Oran Au Michael Cadle

42 2.30 Corby 12.4 BRAT 12.7 Saff 13.0 Harb 13.4 Tam 14.0 Bic 14.5 1 5 6 3 4 2

100m B Kai Lindsay COOPER GEERE Harry Culleton Henry Williamson

BRAT 13.9 Corby 14.0 Saff 14.0 Harb 14.1 6 5 3 4

U15 Male A Ben Groves Ellis McBean Joseph O'Connell

45 2.25 Bic 1.48 Saff 1.35 Harb 1.15 6 4 5

High Jump B

U15 Male A Zacharia Singer Ellis McBean MAX RANSON Joseph O'Connell Reuben Kite

55 2.55 Bic 42.1 Saff 42.4 Corby 47.5 Harb 47.9 BRAT 48.5 6 2 4 3 5

300m B Michael Cadle Harry Champion Oliver Brown SEBASTIAN BECKWITH

Bic 48.6 Harb 49.2 BRAT 51.8 Corby 53.3 6 4 3 5

U15 Male A

66 3.30

Discus B

U15 Male A ELLIOTT POWELL Marcel MutambudziLucas Dixon Zacharia Singer Jahiem Obazee Oran Au

71 3.55 Corby 25.0 BRAT 25.3 Saff 26.3 Bic 26.8 Harb 27.6 Tam 30.2 3 5 6 2 4 1

200m B COOPER GEERE Kai Lindsay Henry Williamson

Corby 28.5 BRAT 28.7 Harb 30.1 5 6 4

U15 Male A Samuel Wright Reuben Kite Harry Champion

76 4.30 Saff 5.02.4 BRAT 5.03.1 Harb 5.24.3 5 4 6

1500m B Oliver Brown Ben Brant

BRAT 5.35.9 Harb 5.37.6 6 5

Saffron AC Corby BRAT Harborough

86 5.15 U15 Male Saff 51.3 Corby 55.6 BRAT 56.9 Harb 59.4 4 5 3 6

1 Ellis McBean Sebastian Beckwith Kai Lindsay Noah Smith

4 x 100m 2 Lucas Dixon COOPER GEERE Reuben Kite Joseph O'Connell

3 Marcus Wright Joseph Lok Oliver Brown Harry Champion

4 Sam Cotton Elliot Powell Marcel Mutambudzi Henry Williamson

Officials Points 14 14 10 6 8

12 Total Points 65 67 70 67 70 7

Match Position 5 3 1 3 1 6 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U15 Female Venue Saffron Date 24th June 2018

Time Event P S O T Q F

U15 Female A TRINITY MCCLEARYAmelia Cox McKenzie Smith-Byrne

4 11.55 Corby 5.05.0 Bic 5.07.2 Saff 5.21.8 5 6 4

1500m B Florence Hagger

Saff 5.39.7 6

U15 Female A

9 12.15

Discus B

U15 Female A Amy Willis

13 12.30 Bic 14.1 6

75m hurdles B

U15 Female A Georgia Usher Maisie Scamp LEIGH CAHILL

17 12.55 Bic 1.33 BRAT 1.30 Corby 1.30 6 5 4

High Jump B

U15 Female A Pit 2 ANNIE DUDIN Beth Ostick Amy Willis Simran Watson Amanda Ofori-Amoako

21 1.00 Corby 4.73 Tam 4.42 Bic 4.19 BRAT 4.16 Saff 3.62 4 3 6 2 5

Long Jump B Pit 2 ZOE PAYNE Keira Valentine Erin Fabri Amy Turner-HenkeLily Grocock

Corby 4.21 BRAT 4.05 Bic 3.89 Harb 3.76 Saff 2.93 4 5 6 3 2

U15 Female A MADELEINE MAYESEleanor Harwood Ines Villalobos FiniganGeorgia Usher Amy Turner-Henke

26 1.25 Corby 2.23.2 Saff 2.39.1 BRAT 2.43.0 Bic 2.45.2 Harb 3.03.5 3 4 6 2 5

800m B Erin Treacey Lily Grocock

Corby 2.32.0 Saff 2.58.0 6 5

U15 Female A ZOE PAYNE Beth Ostick Emma Vickers Erin Fabri Ila Thompson Lamarah Malcolm

36 2.15 Corby 12.2 Tam 13.7 Harb 14.2 Bic 14.7 Saff 14.8 BRAT 15.0 3 1 6 4 2 5

100m B Arantxa MiddletonALIYAH SAAU Imogen Baugh Simran Watson  Ruby Silvester

Tam 13.8 Corby 14.2 Saff 14.3 BRAT 14.6 Bic 15.0 2 3 5 4 6

U15 Female A ANNIE BECKWITHGabrielle Black Ines Villalobos FiniganAmy Willis

50 2.40 Corby 45.6 Saff 45.8 BRAT 48.6 Bic 49.2 3 4 6 5

300m B ANNIE DUDIN Lily Grocock Ruby Silvester

Corby 45.8 Saff 49.3 Bic 49.4 4 6 5

U15 Female A LEIGH CAHILL Scarlett Lewin Amber Parker Emma Vickers Lilian Smith 

54 2.40 Corby 20.90 Saff 17.07 Bic 16.67 Harb 16.60 BRAT 16.44 4 2 6 3 5

Javelin B Keira Valentine Erin Treacey Lily Grocock Amy Turner-Henke

BRAT 11.69 Corby 8.59 Saff 9.55 Harb 9.93 6 5 3 4

U15 Female A LEIGH CAHILL Amanda Ofori-AmoakoArantxa MiddletonMaisie Scamp Erni Fabri

68 3.40 Corby 27.9 Saff 28.2 Tam 28.4 BRAT 28.6 Bic 29.4 2 3 6 5 4

200m B Zoe Payne Keira Valentine Amber WroblewskiGeorgia Usher

Corby 28.0 BRAT 30.5 Saff 31.9 Bic 34.3 3 5 6 4

U15 Female A Amber Parker LEIGH CAHILL Simran Watson Emma Vickers Scarlett Lewin

77 4.20 Bic 8.60 Corby 6.70 BRAT 6.20 Harb 6.12 Saff 6.11 6 4 5 3 2

Shot B Ruby Slivester Lilian Smith Caitlin Sharratt Erin Treacey

Bic 6.29 BRAT 6.11 Saff 3.53 Corby 2.95 6 5 3 4

Corby Saffron AC BRAT Bicester

83 5.00 U15 Female Corby 54.4 Saff 56.4 BRAT 58.6 Bic 60.8 3 4 6 5

1 Anne Beckwith Ila Thompson Maisie Scamp Ruby Silvester

4 x 100m 2 Annie Dudin Gabrielle Black Lillian Smith Amy Willis

3 Leigh Cahill Imogen Baugh Keira Valentine Georgia Usher 

4 Zoe Payne Simran Watson Erin Fabri

Officials Points 14 14 10 6 8

12 Total Points 78 68 104 24 77 20

Match Position 2 4 1 5 3 6 7 7

Fourth

E
v

e
n

t 
N

o

Second Third FifthFirst

T
a

m
w

o
rt

h

H
a

rb
o

ro
u

g
h

S
a

ff
ro

n
 A

C

Sixth Seventh Eighth

C
o

rb
y

B
R

A
T

B
ic

e
s

te
r

Page 6 of 9



Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U17 Men Venue Saffron Date 24th June 2018

Time Event NS P S O T Q F

U17 Men A RHYS CROMBLEHOLMETom Barber Ashley Butler

8 12.15 Corby 7.49 BRAT 7.35 Saff 5.71 5 6 4

Shot B Jamie Cooper

BRAT 6.42 6

U17 Men A LUCA MAYES Tyler Chapman Ashley Butler Jamie Cooper Thomas Kavanagh

18 12.50 Corby 2.03.8 Harb 2.08.9 Saff 2.11.7 BRAT 2.12.3 Bic 2.17.1 2 3 6 5 4

800m B

U17 Men A

23 1.00

Discus B

U17 Men A Thomas Pymm John Stolberg

27 1.35 Harb 16.0 BRAT 16.2 5 6

100m hurdles B

U17 Men A Daniel KosmaczewskiRHYS CROMBLEHOLMEJoseph Rayner John Tughan John Stolberg

32 1.30 Saff 5.84 Corby 5.40 Bic 5.18 Harb 5.02 BRAT 4.91 4 2 5 3 6

Long Jump B WILF BURDEN Barnaby Smith Sam White Chalres Harvey

Corby 5.35 Harb 4.96 Bic 4.60 BRAT 4.57   4 3 6 5

U17 Men A RHYS CROMBLEHOLMEJake Sterland Josh Hale Sam White Thomas Pymm

43 2.35 Corby 11.6 Saff 11.8 BRAT 11.9 Bic 12.9 Harb 13.3 3 4 6 2 5

100m B DYLAN PEARSON Chalres Harvey Tanaka Mangwiro Barnaby Smith Joseph Rayner

Corby 11.8 BRAT 12.1 Saff 12.3 Harb 13.1 Bic 13.2 1 5 6 2 4

U17 Men A Joshua Saunders Tyler Chapman Tom Barber Thomas Kavanagh

57 3.00 Saff 53.8 Harb 58.6 BRAT 59.1 Bic 63.3 3 4 5 6

400m B Tom Gibbons John Tughan Joseph Rayner

Saff 53.6 Harb 56.5 Bic 60.7 4 5 6

U17 Men A Ashley Butler DYLAN PEARSON

67 3.30 Saff 21.49 Corby 14.29 5 6

Javelin B

U17 Men A EVAN BLACKMANJosh Hale Tanaka Mangwiro Sam White Barnaby Smith

72 4.00 Corby 22.4 BRAT 23.3 Saff 25.5 Bic 26.0 Harb 26.3 3 5 6 2 4

200m B JOSHUA ROGERS Chalres Harvey Christopher Kaonga

Corby 24.2 BRAT 24.9 Saff 27.8 5 6 4

U17 Men A Daniel KosmaczewskiThomas Kavanagh

74 4.10 Saff 1.70 Bic 5 6

High Jump B

U17 Men A John Stolberg Charlie Combey

80 4.40 BRAT 4.30.4 Harb 4.32.0 Saff 4.52.1 6 5 4

1500m B Jamie Cooper Jack Hurst

BRAT 4.46.1 Saff 4.56.6 6 5

Corby BRAT Harborough

87 5.20 U17 Men Corby 45.7 BRAT 49.1 Harb 50.4 5 6 4

1 JOSHUA ROGERS Chalres Harvey Tyler Chapman

4 x 100m 2 Dylan Pearson Tom Barber John Tughan

3 RHYS CROMBLEHOLMEJohn Stolberg Barnaby Smith

4 EVAN BLACKMAN Josh Hale Thomas Pymm

Officials Points 14 14 10 6 8

12 Total Points 43 78 68 50 72

Match Position 5 1 3 4 2 6 6 6
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U17 Female/Women Venue Saffron Date 24th June 2018

Time Event P S O T Q F

U17 F/Women A Elsie Robinson Bethany Wallis IONA BEBB Laura Lewis Helen Close (Sen)

7 12.05 Saff 5.11.2 Harb 5.34.0 Corby 5.40.9 Tam 5.56.3 BRAT 6.08.1 2 4 5 6 3

1500m B Hannah Ord Karen Brooks (Sen)

Saff 5.25.7 Harb 5.45.9 5 6

U17 Female A

10 12.15

Javelin (U17) B

U17 Female A IONA BEBB

19 1.00 Corby 17.3 6

80m hurdles (U17) B

U17 F/Women A Sian Lewis Lizzie Clapp Emma Richards Helen Close (Sen)

28 1.40 Tam 2.29.0 Harb 2.34.0 Saff 2.35.0 BRAT 3.04.4 3 5 4 6

800m B

U17 Female A MIA WHEELER Bethany Wallis

37 1.50 Corby 7.01 Harb 5.86 6 5

Shot (U17) B ASHLYN SCOTT

Corby 6.26 6

U17 F/Women A ASHLYN SCOTT Tia Brown Emily Buckler Cat Goulder Davies (Sen)Beatrice Spencer

40 2.20 Corby 13.3 Bic 13.5 Saff 13.6 BRAT 13.8 Harb 13.9 5 3 6 2 4

100m B MIA WHEELER

Corby 14.5 6

U17 F/Women A Eva Gunn (Sen) Sian Lewis Samantha Dyson ALICE MERRIMAN (SEN)

51 2.45 BRAT 45.4 Tam 46.0 Saff 46.4 Corby 47.9 6 3 4 5

300m B Angela Jille IONA BEBB Laura Lewis

Saff 46.6 Corby 50.5 Tam 51.0 5 6 4

U17 Female A

53 2.40

Discus (U17) B

U17 F/Women A Bethanay Wallis MIA WHEELER

60 3.10 Harb 1.35 Corby 1.35 5 6

High Jump B

U17 F/Women A ASHLYN SCOTT Tia Brown Sian Lewis Beatrice Spencer

69 3.45 Corby 27.6 Bic 28.4 Tam 28.6 Harb 29.0 5 6 3 4

200m B ALICE MERRIMAN (SEN)

Corby 29.8 6

U17 F/Women A Tia Brown YVETTE CLAYTON  (vet)Beatrice Spencer

75 4.00 Bic 4.03 Corby 3.65 Harb 3.49 6 5 4

Long Jump B Vanessa Powell (SEN)

Corby 3.05 6

Corby Harborough

84 5.05 U17 F/Women Corby 55.3 Harb 64.0 6 5

1 Iona Bebbs Bethanay Wallis

4 x 100m 2 Yvette Clayton Lianne Brooks (Sen)

3 Mia Wheeler Lizzie Clapp

4 Ashlyn Scott Beatrice Spencer

Officials Points 14 14 10 6 8

12 Total Points 30 28 86 46 38 22

Match Position 4 5 1 2 3 6 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 Guests - Non Scoring Venue Saffron Date 24th June 2018

Time Event P S O T Q F

U13 Female A

88 11.45 1500m NS

U15 Female A

89 11.55 1500m NS

U17 F/Women A

90 12.05 1500m NS

U13 Male A

91 12.20 800m NS

U15 Male A

92 12.40 800m NS

U17 Men A

93 12.50 800m NS

U13 Female A Emily Horring

94 1.15 800m NS 141

Bic 3.13.4

U15 Female A

95 1.25 800m NS

U17 F/Women A

96 1.40 800m NS

U13 Male A

97 4.20 1500m NS

U15 Male A

98 4.30 1500m NS

U17 Men A

99 4.40 1500m NS

E
v

e
n

t 
N

o

B
ic

e
s

te
r

B
R

A
T

C
o

rb
y

H
a

rb
o

ro
u

g
h

Eighth

S
a

ff
ro

n
 A

C

T
a

m
w

o
rt

h

First Second Third Fourth Fifth Sixth Seventh

Page 9 of 9


